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
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
FA 8-75OT ___ _______ PR S-9403

Houses fer Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

BRAND NEW large 3-bdrm. home.
Dlsp., antenna lacks In. Childnn 
welcome, child care available on 
premises. Water paid. Conv. »  
schorls & shop. H'h Narbonnt. 

D\ 4-M50

M5*l BCDROOvTcottesie Mrs. Hoff- 
7UA Amspola   

FA I-44M

LIST'NGS   
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H HILL 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

OPEN 7 days, houses I duplexe*.
All areas & prices 

JEM REAL ESTATE FR 43411 
2514 Redondo Bch Blvd. Redondo

MS 1 BDRM. house, garage, garb, 
disp. furnace heat adults only 237S 
El Dorado, call at 2355 El Dorado.

NEW homes for rent: 2-bodroom. 
Carports, garttage disposal, anten­ 
nae in. S85 month. Available Oct. 
1. 25007 Walnut. OS S.4957._____

NEW J-BDRM., garage, large yard.
Near Flgueroa and ?7fth. S85. 4

DU 2-1511 I

Houses for Pent 
(Furnished 1 117

3 BEDRM., completely furn. house. 
Wall to wall carpets, garbage dlt- 

i posal, forced i»ir heat, On dead end 
, street. Between M^in and Avalon. 
! PA    014

Looking for 3 bedroom and den OPEN 7 days, houses and duplexts.
or 4 bedroom home thi* aren. Have, 
trust deeds and cash for down.

DA 3-041 I 24 hrs. service

All areas & prices 
JfM REAL ESTATE FR 4 34J1 
2514 Redondo Bch. Blvd. Redondo

1 BEDROOM, WATER PAID. 24143 
NEECE AVE. < 

F* S-1715

CASH POI» R-a LOTS!II 
Call F*

Anytime

GENTLEMEN, 25, has new furnished 
home In N. Torr to share SSO a 
month. PR. 4-3971 after 4:30 p.m.

Apirtmenti fo- Rent 
(Unfurnr<hed)

<V»vv J;.-.art's f - Rent 
'Unfurnished^ 119

EXTRA NICE
Beautiful Large

$59.50  1 -Bedroom Apartment
469.50 2-Bedroom Ajpartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacious Lawns

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St., Wilmmqton

3 Miles North of Wilminqton
TE 4-3454

UNPUR. APT.

Large 
2-Bedrm. Apt.

(In a Triplex I Story)

$75 Children Welcome

Private Garage

1136W. 253rd St.
(Corner of Normandle)

GL 4-8564

The Palm Springs 
of Wilmington

1 and 7 bodiocm m\irlm«nts, un- 
t. ' SOS and 
«'  pool. Lux- 
ii' ratio.

835 Bciy View Ave. 
TE 5-6057

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 

$97.50 Funvshed

SEPULVEDA APTS
2179 Seoul vede

PA I 1001

WHAT A MESS? 
$495 DOWN

FULL PRICE $I2,9SO 
PAINT AND SAVE

A little paint and vnrd work w>tl 
make this a lovttv 1 heriroom
hr>mr II frn'urr- Mrrtv.-onrl floor*.

SO x l.sn fltul many othci tcatu'es. 
Drive by ISO? W 713th St. and see 
tor yourself, then call.

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnlshad)

_ 
120ft

$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
qles, I. 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed Inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.
Sheridon Gardens

462 East 23 1 st TE 4 7278%

Modern 1-Bdrm Aot.
»

Oarage, oak floors furnact. 
shower One story with private V 
front & rear entrance. Spacious * 
lawns. $85.

t
Jo-Sandra Garden Courts 

Mgr., 1435 W. 219th St.
FA 8-8502

|7S, NICE 3 large rooms, 1 bedrm 
Hardwood floors, garbage dlM 
water paid Working couple 
ferred. Available soon. 1510 W. 
With St.. Torrance. Off Western 
Ave C flll t^L  » 1S«'

fu'i "*n »-M 
Chil ' o i. (AS?'"1

SMALL ll«ht hou»ekeeoint adl.'batfc, 
Prl. front entrance. Gentleman, 110 
wk. 23141 Madlton sr. Walterla.

$» WKCKLY, Studio apartment, J 
rooms and bath, clean. Monthly 
rate* available J0613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4 JSS3

113 WK. CLEAN. Newly rtprorated. \ 
bedroom ant. 1 <>• Near 
school, bus « " allon. 
Monthly rate*   " > ^3 S, 
Vermont. DA 4 JS5J.

i nrprcoov* nrt W M> clean ideal 
 ?*07 Mavl*?.

nicely furnished \ bedrnom apt 
Will accept t children Close to 
transportation, 20411 S Vermont 

DA 4 JJS3

APTS. Children OK. Sleeping rooms 
$» ana1 up. mi W. U4th St , Haaj 
bor City. DA *«TS«. ^

133Wanted to Rant
OWNER'S FKiS HBNTAL

HELIABLP TENANTS WAITING

b»drm

5 Vermont

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

> HOME
Make offer, need cash. 

'A' iSJn'l St., Luwndule Pox

t*0. 1 BDRM. Newly decorataed. No 2-PC 
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